

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.21847 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services-I seeks time to file counter affidavit. List on 13.04.2026. (B/o) ds	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE